StarTech.

StarTech.com 2-port HDMI splitter and signal amplifier

Brand : StarTech.com

Product name : 2-port HDMI splitter and signal amplifier

Product code: ST122HDMI2

StarTech.com HDMI Splitter 1 In 2 Out - 1080p - 2 Port - Signal Amplifier - Rugged - HDMI Multi Port -

HDMI Audio Splitter (ST122HDMI2)

StarTech.com 2-port HDMI splitter and signal amplifier. Video port type: HDMI, Video out: 2x HDMI.
Maximum resolution: 1920 x 1200 pixels, Product colour: Black, Housing material: Steel. AC input
voltage: 100 - 240 V, Input current: 0.6 A, Output voltage: 12 V. Width: 80 mm, Depth: 180 mm, Height:
20 mm. Package width: 221 mm, Package depth: 97 mm, Package height: 98 mm

Ports & interfaces
Video port type *
Video out *

Video ports quantity *
Audio ports quantity

Features

Product colour

Housing material

Maximum resolution *
Maximum operating distance
LED indicators

Certification

Power

AC input voltage

Input current

Output voltage

Output current

Power consumption (typical)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth

HDMI
2x HDMI
2

2

Black

Steel

1920 x 1200 pixels
15m

v

CE, FCC, TAA, REACH

100 - 240V
0.6A
12V
15A
13w

80 mm
180 mm

Weight & dimensions
Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content
Manual

AC adapter included
Included power plug types
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Technical details
Compliance certificates
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

20 mm
380¢g

221 mm
97 mm
98 mm
716 g

v
v
AU, EU, NA, UK

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%

RoHS

85176990
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